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

 Pinnacle ACHESON 34344 Shaver Springs Rd  Lot  Large 7.6 acre parcel ready for you to build your dream home $189,000 N 

 Pinnacle HUNTER 42995 Vista Del Valle Ln  Lot  5 acre lot with stunning views, every utility hooked up and in place $229,900 R 

 OB ROBERTS 36728 Peterson Rd  Lot  19.2 acres with four building pads, well, power and septic ready to go $299,900  

 OB WHITNEY 33328 Shaver Springs Rd 3 2.75 1432 Priced to sell, this cabin needs a little TLC, waiting for new owners $225,000 R 

 OB OSBORNE 41916 Meadow Ln 2 1 1064 Nice mountain cabin with an expansive deck, granite countertops $254,900  

 OB SOTO 41918 Corlew Ln 2 1.5 1024 Updated living space and located in great location at the end of the road $260,000 

 OB ERICSON 41604 Corlew Ln 2 2 1315 Retro-inspired cabin retreat has a wood insert, loft $285,000 N 

 XP WILLIAMS 41689 Chipmunk Ln 3 2 1623 Located on 2 lots in Meadow Lakes, home has a large kitchen $299,000 

 RC HIER 41482 Chipmunk Ln 3 1.75 1357 Newer windows, propane fireplace, ample parking $299,000  

 OB PENDERGRAS 41823 Corlew Ln 3 1.75 1524 Move in ready home with a large deck, plenty of parking, newer flooring $310,000  

 OB LEE 36696 Peterson Rd 2 2 1112 Move in ready, fully furnished manufactured home has hardwood floors $313,000  

 OB CORSARO 36010 Auberry Rd 3 2 1232 Charming home sits on 8.29 acres, has incredible views of the valley floor $320,000 P 

 RM POSEY 41890 Corlew Ln 3 2 1208 Updated interior with new quartz counters, cabinets, screened in front deck $325,000  

 OB VESTAL 41722 Merriman Ln 3 1.75 1426 Two-story ranch style cabin includes a wrap around deck and garage $329,000 R 

 OB WILDER 34075 Shaver Springs Rd 3 2 1280 Nice home in Shaver Springs, sold fully furnished $350,000  

 RM NELSON 41107 Auberry Rd 2 2 1120 Outstanding views from this home off of Sugarloaf Rd. $368,000 N 
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  PINE RIDGE, con’t. 

 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 OB CORREIA 42640 Pinecone Ln 4 1.75 1791 Charming home on nearly 3 acres has an updated kitchen, wood burning stove $385,000  

 OB GRACE 34133 Natoma Rd 4 2.5 2628 Nice large home in Shaver Springs has a large back deck, lots of parking $412,000  

 SC CAMPUZANO 33855 Shaver Springs Rd 3 1.75 1899 Custom home comes mostly furnished, incudes a 20x20 Game Room $420,000  

 RB WHORTON 42256 Bald Mountain Rd 2 2.5 1900 Two suites in this nice home, has two oversized 2 car garages $429,000 P 

 RM BALDWIN 41789 Marmot Ln 3 2 1734 Beautifully renovated house has a new roof, new floors, view of the valley $454,500  

 OB HAKOPYAN 33952 Tocaloma Rd 4 3 2546 Lots of updates, located at the end of a cul-de-sac in Shaver Springs $479,990  

 SC ROHRER 34169 Natoma Rd 3 1.75 2344 Freshly renovated home has great views, sold fully furnished $480,000  

 RB SCHUYLER 42361 Bald Mountain Rd 5 3 2847 Custom home in Mile High Park, beautiful wood floors, 2 rear decks $575,000  

 Pinnacle PIEPER 39000 Corlew Ln 3 2.5 2575 2 beautiful homes and a large shop on 2.76 acres near Meadow Lakes $654,000  

 XP PEARSALL 38018 Glenwood Ln 4 2 2700 Located on 10 acres in the pines, this home also includes a large shop $925,000 N 

 

  COMMERCIAL/BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES 
 OB SMITH 41593 Tollhouse Rd  Com’l.  Two parcels, three building included with tenants already occupying $799,000  

 Pinnacle HOWARD 41798 Tollhouse Rd  Com’l.  Residential with commercial potential, 2920 sq ft, 4-bed, 3-bath property $849,000  
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HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES 

  HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDO’S – Community water & sewer 
 RM LIMOGES 62916 Huntington Vista 38 2 2 1396 Nice condo has vaulted ceilings, and is accessible year round $329,000 P 

 RM WITCHER 62792 Skiview Ln 2 1.75 1372  $342,500  

 RM KULBETH 62642 Old College Ln #16 2 1.75 1372 Updated flooring, two Trex decks, and close to the action of Hunt. Lake $349,000  

 RM NURY 62721 Huntington Vista 2 2 1372 Extended deck, updated carpet, paint and more $349,000  
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